Waukesha USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Stroking Sheets

The Usual Suspects
Surdyk Decorating
Elite Grinding Inc.
The Bank
Whitehouse Grading
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,716.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,716.00

Optional Doubles, Optional Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Helmers, John G / Elert, Jon K

Sroka, Andrew J/ Mather, Steve D
Elert, Jon K / Rafenstein, Ken

Hoff, Timothy J/ Nuetzel, Brian A
Helmers, John G/ Sonderegger, Mary E
Olson, Matt R/ Schiekiera, Aron L
Muehl, Peter / Olson, Matt R

Hannah, Barry J/ Woodson, Paul Woody M
Surdyk, Scott M / Rockteschel, Cory J
Muehl, Peter / Smith, Earl M

Elert, Jon K / Groendal, Darrin A
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,664.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,664.00

Singles, 50 to 59 Division, Handicapped

Place Team name

Wolfe, Chad M

Hoff, Timothy J
Helmers, John G

Mather, Steve D
Schiekiera, Aron L
Woodson, Paul Woody M
Blei, Peter

Sroka, Andrew J
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Entry
25
24
9
18
13
20

Entry
33
33
33
33
33
35

36
37
36
33

Entry
17
32
26
25
19
16
17
25

Score

2,894
2,807
2,803
2,799
2,798
2,777

Score

784
775
769
755
742
733
728
726

Prize
$576.00
$400.00
$280.00
$200.00
$160.00
$100.00

Prize
$290.00
$260.00
$232.00
$208.00
$165.00
$165.00
$122.00

$82.00

$82.00
$38.00
$20.00

Prize
$160.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

From

Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
West Allis, WI

Oconomowoc, WI

Waukesha, WI
Mukwonago, WI

From

Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, WI
Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, Wi
Pewaukee, WI
Pewaukee, Wi

From
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI
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9 Rafenstein, Ken

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 60 to 69 Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
Mickelson, Randy L
Surdyk, Scott M
Elert, Jon K

Muehl, Peter
Westphal, Timothy F
Skowronski, Mike T
Olson, Darell T
Westphal, James P
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 70 and over Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Weber, Christine A
2 Witte, Terry M
3 Rozek, Patricia A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, 50 to 59 Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
Mather, Steve D
Hoff, Timothy J
Rafenstein, Ken
Rozek, Jeffery B
Wolfe, Chad M
Sroka, Andrew J
Helmers, John G
Schiekiera, Aron L
Busateri, John C
Sonderegger, Mary E
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, 60 to 69 Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mickelson, Randy L

Waukesha USBC
Final Prize Listing

2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

24 723
$665.00
Entry  Score
13 764
8 756
24 750
4 741
22 728
9 710
15 709
22 708
$590.00
Entry  Score
11 727
2 722
1 720
$243.00
$1,498.00
Entry  Score
25 1523
32 1,502
24 1,495
19 1476
17 1,466
25 1,455
26 1451
19 1,443
20 1,420
27 1,420
$448.00
Entry  Score
13 1,489

$25.00

Prize
$155.00
$120.00

$90.00

$70.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00

Prize
$140.00

$65.00

$38.00

Prize

$90.00
$70.00
$62.00
$54.00
$46.00
$40.00
$34.00
$30.00
$11.00
$11.00

Prize
$80.00

Waukesha, WI

From
Waukesha, WI
West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
West Allis, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI

From
Waukesha, WI
New Berlin, WI
Big Bend, WI

From
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Waukesha, WI

From
Waukesha, WI
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Skowronski, Mike T
Elert, Jon K

Muehl, Peter
Westphal, Timothy F
Maki, Robert J
Surdyk, Scott M
Olson, Darell T

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, 70 and over Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Witte, Terry M
2 Erickson, Jerold M
3 Rozek, Patricia A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Waukesha USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

9 1,450

24 1,440

4 1,437

22 1432

28 1,408

8 1,397

15 1,397
$385.00

Entry  Score

2 1428

3 1,407

1 1401
$175.00
$1,008.00
$5,886.00

$66.00
$54.00
$50.00
$46.00
$34.00
$27.50
$27.50

Prize
$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, Wi
Muskego, WI
West Allis, WI
Mukwonago, WI

From

New Berlin, WI
Muskego, WI
Big Bend, WI
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