# Waukesha USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stroking Sheets	25	2,894	\$576.00	Waukesha, WI
2	The Usual Suspects	24	2,807	\$400.00	Waukesha, WI
3	Surdyk Decorating	9	2,803	\$280.00	West Allis, WI
4	Elite Grinding Inc.	18	2,799	\$200.00	Oconomowoc, WI
5	The Bank	13	2,798	\$160.00	Waukesha, WI
6	Whitehouse Grading	20	2,777	\$100.00	Mukwonago, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,716.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,716.00

## Optional Doubles, Optional Doubles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Helmers, John G / Elert, Jon K	33	1,519	\$290.00	Pewaukee, WI
2	Sroka, Andrew J / Mather, Steve D	33	1,481	\$260.00	Pewaukee, WI
3	Elert, Jon K / Rafenstein, Ken	33	1,473	\$232.00	Pewaukee, WI
4	Hoff, Timothy J / Nuetzel, Brian A	33	1,461	\$208.00	Pewaukee, WI
5	Helmers, John G / Sonderegger, Mary E	33	1,456	\$165.00	Pewaukee, WI
5	Olson, Matt R / Schiekiera, Aron L	35	1,456	\$165.00	Pewaukee, WI
7	Muehl, Peter / Olson, Matt R	4	1,455	\$122.00	Waukesha, WI
8	Hannah, Barry J / Woodson, Paul Woody M	36	1,454	\$82.00	Pewaukee, WI
8	Surdyk, Scott M / Rockteschel, Cory J	37	1,454	\$82.00	Pewaukee, WI
10	Muehl, Peter / Smith, Earl M	36	1,439	\$38.00	Pewaukee, WI
11	Elert, Jon K / Groendal, Darrin A	33	1,438	\$20.00	Pewaukee, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,664.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,664.00

# Singles, 50 to 59 Division, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Wolfe, Chad M	17	784	\$160.00	Mukwonago, WI
2	Hoff, Timothy J	32	775	\$120.00	Waukesha, WI
3	Helmers, John G	26	769	\$100.00	Waukesha, WI
4	Mather, Steve D	25	755	\$80.00	Waukesha, WI
5	Schiekiera, Aron L	19	742	\$60.00	Mukwonago, WI
6	Woodson, Paul Woody M	16	733	\$50.00	Mukwonago, WI
7	Blei, Peter	17	728	\$40.00	Mukwonago, WI
8	Sroka, Andrew J	25	726	\$30.00	Waukesha, WI

#### Waukesha USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# 2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

9 Rafenstein, Ken 24 723 \$25.00 Waukesha, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$665.00

### Singles, 60 to 69 Division, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mickelson, Randy L	13	764	\$155.00	Waukesha, WI
2	Surdyk, Scott M	8	756	\$120.00	West Allis, WI
3	Elert, Jon K	24	750	\$90.00	Waukesha, WI
4	Muehl, Peter	4	741	\$70.00	Waukesha, WI
5	Westphal, Timothy F	22	728	\$60.00	Waukesha, WI
6	Skowronski, Mike T	9	710	\$40.00	West Allis, WI
7	Olson, Darell T	15	709	\$30.00	Mukwonago, WI
8	Westphal, James P	22	708	\$25.00	Waukesha, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$590.00

### Singles, 70 and over Division, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Weber, Christine A	11	727	\$140.00	Waukesha, WI
2	Witte, Terry M	2	722	\$65.00	New Berlin, WI
3	Rozek, Patricia A	1	720	\$38.00	Big Bend, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$243.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,498.00

### All Events, 50 to 59 Division, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mather, Steve D	25	1,523	\$90.00	Waukesha, WI
2	Hoff, Timothy J	32	1,502	\$70.00	Waukesha, WI
3	Rafenstein, Ken	24	1,495	\$62.00	Waukesha, WI
4	Rozek, Jeffery B	19	1,476	\$54.00	Mukwonago, WI
5	Wolfe, Chad M	17	1,466	\$46.00	Mukwonago, WI
6	Sroka, Andrew J	25	1,455	\$40.00	Waukesha, WI
7	Helmers, John G	26	1,451	\$34.00	Waukesha, WI
8	Schiekiera, Aron L	19	1,443	\$30.00	Mukwonago, WI
9	Busateri, John C	20	1,420	\$11.00	Mukwonago, WI
9	Sonderegger, Mary E	27	1,420	\$11.00	Waukesha, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$448.00

### All Events, 60 to 69 Division, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Mickelson, Randy L	13	1,489	\$80.00	Waukesha, WI

### Waukesha USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

## 2023-24 Fifty & Over Tournament

## Sorted By Event, Division

2	Skowronski, Mike T	9	1,450	\$66.00	West Allis, WI
3	Elert, Jon K	24	1,440	\$54.00	Waukesha, WI
4	Muehl, Peter	4	1,437	\$50.00	Waukesha, WI
5	Westphal, Timothy F	22	1,432	\$46.00	Waukesha, WI
6	Maki, Robert J	28	1,408	\$34.00	Muskego, WI
7	Surdyk, Scott M	8	1,397	\$27.50	West Allis, WI
7	Olson, Darell T	15	1,397	\$27.50	Mukwonago, WI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$385.00

# All Events, 70 and over Division, Handicapped

Total prizes awarded in this event:

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Witte, Terry M	2	1,428	\$100.00	New Berlin, WI
2	Erickson, Jerold M	3	1,407	\$50.00	Muskego, WI
3	Rozek, Patricia A	1	1,401	\$25.00	Big Bend, WI
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$175.00			

\$1,008.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,886.00